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Certified July August September October November December January February March April May June Recalculation Remaining
Apportionment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Available

Alameda Castro Valley Unified 169,754$     13,580$    13,581$    20,370$     16,976$     15,277$    8,488$     13,580$    13,581$    13,580$    13,580$    13,581$    13,580$    -$   -$   
Alameda Hayward USD 494,502  39,560  39,560  59,341   49,450   44,505   24,725   39,560  39,560   39,561   39,560  39,560  39,560  - -   
Alameda Pleasanton Unified 3,136,452   250,916  250,916  376,375   313,645   282,280  156,823   250,916  250,916  250,917  250,916  250,916  250,916  - -   
Alameda San Lorenzo (Eden Area 407,407  32,593  32,592  48,889   40,741   36,666   20,371   32,592  32,593   32,592   32,593  32,592  32,593  - -   
Alameda Total 4,208,115   336,649  336,649  504,975   420,812   378,728  210,407   336,648  336,650  336,650  336,649  336,649  336,649  -   -   

Butte Butte COE 1,418,162   113,453  113,453  170,179   141,817   127,634  70,908   113,453  113,453  113,453  113,453  113,453  113,453  -   -   
Butte Total 1,418,162   113,453  113,453  170,179   141,817   127,634  70,908   113,453  113,453  113,453  113,453  113,453  113,453  -   -   

Contra Costa Martinez Unified 504,408  40,353  40,352  60,529   50,441   45,397   25,220   40,353  40,352   40,353   40,353  40,352  40,353  -   -   
Contra Costa Total 504,408  40,353  40,352  60,529   50,441   45,397   25,220   40,353  40,352   40,353   40,353  40,352  40,353  -   -   

Fresno Central Unified 97,002  7,760  7,760  11,641   9,700   8,730   4,850   7,760  7,760   7,761   7,760  7,760  7,760  -   -   
Fresno Fresno COE 203,702  16,296  16,296  24,445   20,370   18,333   10,185   16,296  16,296   16,297   16,296  16,296  16,296  -   -   
Fresno Fresno Unified 1,249,462   99,957  99,957  149,935   124,947   112,451  62,473   99,957  99,957   99,957   99,957  99,957  99,957  -   -   
Fresno Total 1,550,166   124,013  124,013  186,021   155,017   139,514  77,508   124,013  124,013  124,015  124,013  124,013  124,013  -   -   

Los Angeles Hacienda La Puente Unif 4,964,581   397,166  397,167  595,750   496,458   446,812  248,229   397,167  397,166  397,167  397,166  397,167  397,166  -   -   
Los Angeles Los Angeles COE 2,425,038   194,003  194,003  291,005   242,503   218,254  121,252   194,003  194,003  194,003  194,003  194,003  194,003  -   -   
Los Angeles Los Angeles Unified 6,918,109   553,449  553,448  830,174   691,810   622,630  345,906   553,448  553,449  553,449  553,449  553,448  553,449  -   -   
Los Angeles Total 14,307,728   1,144,618   1,144,618   1,716,929  1,430,771   1,287,696  715,387   1,144,618   1,144,618  1,144,619  1,144,618   1,144,618   1,144,618   -   -   

-   -   -   -  -  -   -   
Napa Napa Valley Unified 109,481  8,758  8,759  13,138   10,948   9,853   5,474   8,759  8,758   8,759   8,758  8,759  8,758  -   -   
Napa Total 109,481  8,758  8,759  13,138   10,948   9,853   5,474   8,759  8,758   8,759   8,758  8,759  8,758  -   -   

Orange Anaheim Union HSD 1,640,085   131,207  131,207  196,810   164,008   147,608  82,004   131,207  131,207  131,207  131,206  131,207  131,207  -   -   
Orange Total 1,640,085   131,207  131,207  196,810   164,008   147,608  82,004   131,207  131,207  131,207  131,206  131,207  131,207  -   -   

Sacramento Sacramento City USD 463,446  37,076  37,075  55,614   46,344   41,711   23,172   37,076  37,075   37,076   37,076  37,075  37,076  -   -   
Sacramento Sacramento COE 1,164,017   93,121  93,122  139,682   116,401   104,762  58,201   93,121  93,122   93,121   93,121  93,122  93,121  -   -   
Sacramento San Juan USD 824,513  65,961  65,961  98,942   82,451   74,206   41,226   65,961  65,961   65,961   65,961  65,961  65,961  -   -   
Sacramento Total 2,451,976   196,158  196,158  294,238   245,196   220,679  122,599   196,158  196,158  196,158  196,158  196,158  196,158  -   -   

San Bernardino San Bernardino City USD 181,893   14,551  14,552  21,827   18,189   16,371   9,094   14,552  14,551   14,552   14,551  14,552  14,551  -   -   
San Bernardino Total 181,893  14,551  14,552  21,827   18,189   16,371   9,094   14,552  14,551   14,552   14,551  14,552  14,551  -   -   

San Diego Grossmont Union HSD 2,667,543   213,403  213,404  320,105   266,754   240,079  133,377   213,404  213,403  213,404  213,403  213,404  213,403  -   -   
San Diego Sweetwater UHSD 10,813  865   865   1,298   1,081   973   541  865   865   865   865   865   865   -   -   
San Diego Total 2,678,356   214,268  214,269  321,403   267,835   241,052  133,918   214,269  214,268  214,269  214,268  214,269  214,268  -   -   

San Joaquin San Joaquin COE 4,541,382   363,311  363,310  544,966   454,138   408,725  227,069   363,310  363,311  363,310  363,311  363,310  363,311  -   -   
San Joaquin Total 4,541,382   363,311  363,310  544,966   454,138   408,725  227,069   363,310  363,311  363,310  363,311  363,310  363,311  -   -   

Santa Clara San Jose USD/Metro Ed 545,679  43,654  43,655  65,481   54,568   49,111   27,284   43,654  43,655   43,654   43,654  43,655  43,654  -   -   
Santa Clara Total 545,679  43,654  43,655  65,481   54,568   49,111   27,284   43,654  43,655   43,654   43,654  43,655  43,654  -   -   

Shasta Shasta COE 5,820  466   465   699   582   523   291  466   466   465   466   465   466   -   -   
Shasta Total 5,820  466   465   699   582   523   291  466   466   465   466   465   466   -   -   

Sonoma Petaluma Joint UHSD 463,685  37,095  37,095  55,642   46,368   41,732   23,184   37,095  37,095   37,095   37,094  37,095  37,095  -   -   
Sonoma Total 463,685  37,095  37,095  55,642   46,368   41,732   23,184   37,095  37,095   37,095   37,094  37,095  37,095  -   -   

Stanislaus Stanislaus COE 164,904  13,192  13,193  19,788   16,491   14,841   8,245   13,192  13,193   13,192   13,192  13,193  13,192  -   -   
Stanislaus Turlock Joint UHSD 582,009  46,561  46,560  69,842   58,200   52,381   29,101   46,560  46,561   46,561   46,561  46,560  46,561  -   -   
Stanislaus Total 746,913  59,753  59,753  89,630   74,691   67,222   37,346   59,752  59,754   59,753   59,753  59,753  59,753  -   -   

Ventura Ventura COE 262,547  21,004  21,004  31,505   26,255   23,629   13,127   21,004  21,004   21,004   21,003  21,004  21,004  -   -   
Ventura Total 262,547  21,004  21,004  31,505   26,255   23,629   13,127   21,004  21,004   21,004   21,003  21,004  21,004  -   -   

Yuba Yuba COE 77,604  6,208  6,209  9,312   7,761   6,984   3,880   6,208  6,209   6,208   6,208  6,209  6,208  -   -   
Yuba Total 77,604  6,208  6,209  9,312   7,761   6,984   3,880   6,208  6,209   6,208   6,208  6,209  6,208  -   -   

Grand Total Statewide 35,694,000$     2,855,519$     2,855,521$     4,283,284$    3,569,397$    3,212,458$    1,784,700$     2,855,519$     2,855,522$    2,855,524$    2,855,516$     2,855,521$     2,855,519$     -$   -$   

County District


	Exhibit B-4c

